D53
D
IA
G
T
R
O
N
IC
S
Hydraulic Tester PPC Order Codes
All available individual components for the PPC-04 /2, PPC-06-plus, PPC-08-plus  and PPC-12 hydraulic testers, with their exact ordering
codes, are listed below. They can be configured by the customer individually using this form. In this list, the components are sorted according
to application areas/tasks to provide a better overview. In the event of individual requirements or configurations, please contact your nearest
STAUFF representative. The table below can also be used as a fax ordering form.
* 0 ... 15 bar (0 ... 210 PSI)  relative pressure at PPC-04 /2
** Pressure peaks up to 1.000 bar (14.500 PSI)
  1.	 Hydraulic Tester PPC-04 /2
	 Hydraulic Tester PPC-04-B /2 with 2 sensor inputs, without data memory,
Hydraulic Tester PPC-04-B /2	 D37
	 with battery
	 Hydraulic Tester PPC-04-A /2 with 2 sensor inputs, without data memory,
Hydraulic Tester PPC-04-A /2	 D37
	 including rechargeable battery and power supply unit (110/230 V)
	 Hydraulic Tester PPC-04-A /2 with 2 sensor inputs, without data memory, including
Hydraulic Tester PPC-04-AP /2	 D37
	 rechargeable battery and power supply unit (110/230 V) and data output (without PC set)
  2.	 Hydraulic Tester PPC-06/08-plus , PPC-12
	 Hydraulic Tester with 3 sensor inputs,
Hydraulic Tester PPC-06-plus	 D39
	 including PC software and PC connecting cable, including power supply unit
	 Hydraulic Tester with 4 sensor inputs,
Hydraulic Tester PPC-08-plus	 D39
	 including PC software and PC connecting cable, including power supply unit
	 Hydraulic Tester with 6 sensor inputs,
Hydraulic Tester PPC-12	 D41
	 including PC software and PC connecting cable, including power supply unit
  3.	 Pressure Measurement (for connecting and extension cables for measuring transmitters, see item 8)
	 Pressure transmitter G 1/2 A (without connecting cable)
	 Pressure range from -1 ...   15 bar (-15 ...    210 PSI)  relative pressure*	 Sensor PPC-04/12-PT-015 /2	 D44
	 Pressure range from  0 ...  60 bar      (0 ...  870 PSI)  absolute pressure	 Sensor PPC-04/12-PT-060 /2	 D44
	 Pressure range from  0 ... 150 bar    (0 ... 2.175 PSI)  absolute pressure	 Sensor PPC-04/12-PT-150 /2	 D44
	 Pressure range from  0 ... 400 bar    (0 ... 5.800 PSI)  absolute pressure	 Sensor PPC-04/12-PT-400 /2	 D44
	 Pressure range from  0 ... 600 bar    (0 ... 8.700 PSI)  absolute pressure	 Sensor PPC-04/12-PT-600 /2	 D44
	 Pressure range from  0 ... 600 bar    (0 ... 8.700 PSI)  absolute pressure **	 Sensor PPC-04/12-PT-601 /2	 D44
	 Connection Adaptors
	 Adaptor G 1/2 A to M 16 x 2 (STAUFF Test 20)	 SDA20-G1/2	 D45
	 Adaptor M 16 x 2 to M 16 x 1,5 (STAUFF Test 20 to STAUFF Test 15)	 SAD20/15-P	 D45
	 Adaptor M 16 x 2 to S 12,65 x 1,5 (STAUFF Test 20 to STAUFF Test 12)	 SAD20/12-P	 D45

	 PPC-06/08/12 case (plastic, with foam insert)	 Case PPC-06/12	 D52
				    Quantity
	 Description	 Ordering Code	 Catalog Page	 Required
D54
D
IA
G
T
R
O
N
IC
S
1K.	PPC-04 /2 Hydraulic Tester, Calibrated
	 Hydraulic Tester PPC-04-B /2 calibrated with 2 sensor inputs, without data memory,
Hydraulic Tester PPC-04-B-CAL /2	 D37
	 with battery
	 Hydraulic Tester PPC-04-A /2 calibrated with 2 sensor inputs, without data memory,
Hydraulic Tester PPC-04-A-CAL /2	 D37
	 including rechargeable battery and power supply unit (110/230 V)
	 Hydraulic Tester PPC-04-A /2 calibrated with 2 sensor inputs, without data memory, including
Hydraulic Tester PPC-04-AP-CAL /2	 D37
	 rechargeable battery and power supply unit (110/230 V) and data output (without PC set)
2K.	PPC-06/08/12 Hydraulic Tester, Calibrated
	 Hydraulic Tester calibrated with 3 sensor inputs
Hydraulic Tester PPC-06-plus-CAL	 D39
	 including PC software and PC connecting cable, including power supply unit
	 Hydraulic Tester calibrated with numeral for sensor inputs,
Hydraulic Tester PPC-08-plus-CAL	 D39
	 including PC software and PC connecting cable, including power supply unit
	 Hydraulic Tester calibrated with 6 sensor inputs,
Hydraulic Tester PPC-12-CAL	 D41
	 including PC software and PC connecting cable, including power supply unit
3K.	Pressure Measurement, Calibrated (for connecting and extension cables for measuring transmitters, see item 8)
	 Pressure transmitter G 1/2 A (without connecting cable, calibrated)
	 Pressure range from -1 ...   15 bar (-15 ...    210 PSI)  relative pressure*	 Sensor PPC-04/12-PT-015 /2	 D44
	 Pressure range from  0 ...  60 bar      (0 ...  870 PSI)  absolute pressure	 Sensor PPC-04/12-PT-060 /2	 D45
	 Pressure range from  0 ... 150 bar    (0 ... 2.175 PSI)  absolute pressure	 Sensor PPC-04/12-PT-150 /2	 D46
	 Pressure range from  0 ... 400 bar    (0 ... 5.800 PSI)  absolute pressure	 Sensor PPC-04/12-PT-400 /2	 D47
	 Pressure range from  0 ... 600 bar    (0 ... 8.700 PSI)  absolute pressure	 Sensor PPC-04/12-PT-600 /2	 D48
	 Pressure range from  0 ... 600 bar    (0 ... 8.700 PSI)  absolute pressure **	 Sensor PPC-04/12-PT-601 /2	 D49
	 Subsequent calibration of a pressure sensor	 CAL-PPC-04/12-PT	 D50
  4.	 Temperature Measurement (for connecting and extension cables for measuring transmitters, see item 8)
	 Temperature sensor -25°C ... 125°C (-13°F ... 257°F)  for pipeline installation	 Sensor PPC-04/12-TS-CAL	 D45
	 Rod-type temperature sensor -25°C ... 125°C (-13°F ... 257°F)  for tank/container measurements	 Sensor PPC-04/12-TSH-CAL	 D45
	 Straight threaded adaptor with M 10 x 1 connection (for the PPC-04/12-TS sensor)	 SGV-16S-G	 D45
  5.	 Flow Measurement (for connecting and extension cables for measuring transmitters, see item 8)